
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  2/01/2015  3:48:49PM Place Kalamazoo, Mich. (University Arena) Attendance

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
A
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S

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
E
A
M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
L
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Lynn Day National Sheryl DeWeerd National Sheryl DeWeerd National Paul Padron National

VT UB BB FX
Pamela Boone National Paul Padron National Lynn Day National Pamela Boone National

Coach: Coach:
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Page:  1

Home Western Michigan

1 Audry Merritt    5  9.60  9.65  9.625

2 Brittany Aragon    1  9.50  9.70  9.600

3 Anna Corbett    4  9.60  9.65  9.625

4 Kayla Weber    8  8.80  9.00  8.900

5 Kelsey Hood   11  9.70  9.70  9.700

6 Jessica Juncaj   13  9.45  9.55  9.500

48.050  48.050

1 Kelsey Hood   11  9.80  9.80  9.800
2 Anna Corbett    4  9.70  9.75  9.725
3 Jessica Juncaj   13  9.80  9.70  9.750
4 Kayla Weber    8  9.70  9.80  9.750
5 Jessie Peszek    6  9.85  9.75  9.800
6 Audry Merritt    5  9.70  9.70  9.700

48.825  96.875

1 Anna Corbett    4  9.70  9.55  9.625
2 Kelsey Hood   11  9.50  9.65  9.575
3 Jessica Juncaj   13  9.85  9.65  9.750
4 Brittany Aragon    1  9.70  9.80  9.750
5 Jessie Peszek    6  9.05  8.95  9.000
6 Kira Hoy   14  9.75  9.60  9.675

48.375 145.250

1 Jessie Peszek    6  9.55  9.50  9.525
2 Anna Corbett    4  9.75  9.65  9.700
3 Jessica Juncaj   13  9.80  9.70  9.750
4 Audry Merritt    5  9.80  9.80  9.800
5 Kelsey Hood   11  9.85  9.70  9.775
6 Kira Hoy   14  9.55  9.55  9.550

48.575 193.825
Video Review 193.825

Corbett Hood Juncaj
 9.625  9.700  9.500
 9.725  9.800  9.750
 9.625  9.575  9.750
 9.700  9.775  9.750

 38.675  38.850  38.750

Penny Jernigan

Visitor Northern Illinois

1 Kelly Nortz   44  9.55  9.75  9.650

2 Megan Gilliam   40  9.20  9.15  9.175

3 Andie Van Voorhis   52  9.70  9.75  9.725

4 Courtney Dowdell   39  9.60  9.60  9.600

5 Brittany Wenzel   53  9.55  9.60  9.575

6 Megan Greenfield   41  9.70  9.80  9.750

48.300  97.075

1 Ashley Potts   47  9.75  9.75  9.750
2 Courtney Dowdell   39  9.75  9.70  9.725
3 Meg Piepenbrink   46  9.80  9.80  9.800
4 Natalie Amadio   34  9.65  9.75  9.700
5 Lauren Africano   33  9.70  9.75  9.725
6 Jamyra Carter   35  9.80  9.75  9.775

48.775  48.775

1 Shelby Davis   38  9.50  9.55  9.525
2 Taylor Crumley   37  9.30  9.50  9.400
3 Andie Van Voorhis   52  9.75  9.55  9.650
4 Courtney Dowdell   39  8.85  8.80  8.825
5 Jaelyn Olsen   45  9.20  9.00  9.100
6 Megan Greenfield   41  9.75  9.80  9.775

47.450 192.525

1 Shelby Davis   38  9.75  9.60  9.675
2 Meg Piepenbrink   46  9.55  9.45 0.10  9.400
3 Megan Gilliam   40  9.75  9.55  9.650
4 Courtney Dowdell   39  9.65  9.70  9.675
5 Brittany Wenzel   53  9.70  9.70 0.10  9.600
6 Kelly Nortz   44  9.00  8.95  8.975

48.000 145.075
Video Review 192.525

Dowdell
 9.600
 9.725
 8.825
 9.675

 37.825

Sam Morreale



Team Standing
Meet: Western Michigan vs. Northern Illinois
Date: 2/01/2015

Page: 1
2/01/2015 3:47pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Western Michigan  48.050  48.825  48.375  48.575 193.825
 2 Northern Illinois  48.300  48.775  47.450  48.000 192.525
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Western Michigan vs. Northern Illinois
Date: 2/01/2015

Page: 1
2/01/2015 3:48pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1   41 Megan Greenfield Northern Illinois   9.750
  2   52 Andie Van Voorhis Northern Illinois   9.725
  3   11 Kelsey Hood Western Michigan   9.700
  4   44 Kelly Nortz Northern Illinois   9.650
  5    5 Audry Merritt Western Michigan   9.625
  5    4 Anna Corbett Western Michigan   9.625
  7    1 Brittany Aragon Western Michigan   9.600
  7   39 Courtney Dowdell Northern Illinois   9.600
  9   53 Brittany Wenzel Northern Illinois   9.575

 10   13 Jessica Juncaj Western Michigan   9.500
 11   40 Megan Gilliam Northern Illinois   9.175
 12    8 Kayla Weber Western Michigan   8.900
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Western Michigan vs. Northern Illinois
Date: 2/01/2015

Page: 1
2/01/2015 3:48pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1   11 Kelsey Hood Western Michigan   9.800
  1    6 Jessie Peszek Western Michigan   9.800
  1   46 Meg Piepenbrink Northern Illinois   9.800
  4   35 Jamyra Carter Northern Illinois   9.775
  5   13 Jessica Juncaj Western Michigan   9.750
  5    8 Kayla Weber Western Michigan   9.750
  5   47 Ashley Potts Northern Illinois   9.750
  8    4 Anna Corbett Western Michigan   9.725
  8   39 Courtney Dowdell Northern Illinois   9.725
  8   33 Lauren Africano Northern Illinois   9.725

 11    5 Audry Merritt Western Michigan   9.700
 11   34 Natalie Amadio Northern Illinois   9.700
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Western Michigan vs. Northern Illinois
Date: 2/01/2015

Page: 1
2/01/2015 3:48pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1   41 Megan Greenfield Northern Illinois   9.775
  2   13 Jessica Juncaj Western Michigan   9.750
  2    1 Brittany Aragon Western Michigan   9.750
  4   14 Kira Hoy Western Michigan   9.675
  5   52 Andie Van Voorhis Northern Illinois   9.650
  6    4 Anna Corbett Western Michigan   9.625
  7   11 Kelsey Hood Western Michigan   9.575
  8   38 Shelby Davis Northern Illinois   9.525
  9   37 Taylor Crumley Northern Illinois   9.400

 10   45 Jaelyn Olsen Northern Illinois   9.100
 11    6 Jessie Peszek Western Michigan   9.000
 12   39 Courtney Dowdell Northern Illinois   8.825
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Western Michigan vs. Northern Illinois
Date: 2/01/2015

Page: 1
2/01/2015 3:48pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1    5 Audry Merritt Western Michigan   9.800
  2   11 Kelsey Hood Western Michigan   9.775
  3   13 Jessica Juncaj Western Michigan   9.750
  4    4 Anna Corbett Western Michigan   9.700
  5   38 Shelby Davis Northern Illinois   9.675
  5   39 Courtney Dowdell Northern Illinois   9.675
  7   40 Megan Gilliam Northern Illinois   9.650
  8   53 Brittany Wenzel Northern Illinois   9.600
  9   14 Kira Hoy Western Michigan   9.550

 10    6 Jessie Peszek Western Michigan   9.525
 11   46 Meg Piepenbrink Northern Illinois   9.400
 12   44 Kelly Nortz Northern Illinois   8.975
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All-Around Results
Meet: Western Michigan vs. Northern Illinois
Date: 2/01/2015

Page: 1
2/01/2015 3:48pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1   11 Kelsey Hood WMU   9.700   9.800   9.575   9.775  38.850
  2   13 Jessica Juncaj WMU   9.500   9.750   9.750   9.750  38.750
  3    4 Anna Corbett WMU   9.625   9.725   9.625   9.700  38.675
  4   39 Courtney Dowdell NIU   9.600   9.725   8.825   9.675  37.825
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Western Michigan vs. Northern Illinois Page: 1
Date: 2/01/2015 2/01/2015 3:48pm

Western Michigan Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

   1 Brittany Aragon   9.600   9.750
   4 Anna Corbett   9.625   9.725   9.625   9.700  38.675
   5 Audry Merritt   9.625   9.700   9.800
   6 Jessie Peszek   9.800   9.000   9.525
   8 Kayla Weber   8.900   9.750
  11 Kelsey Hood   9.700   9.800   9.575   9.775  38.850
  13 Jessica Juncaj   9.500   9.750   9.750   9.750  38.750
  14 Kira Hoy   9.675   9.550

Totals:  48.050  48.825  48.375  48.575 193.825

Northern Illinois Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

  33 Lauren Africano   9.725
  34 Natalie Amadio   9.700
  35 Jamyra Carter   9.775
  37 Taylor Crumley   9.400
  38 Shelby Davis   9.525   9.675
  39 Courtney Dowdell   9.600   9.725   8.825   9.675  37.825
  40 Megan Gilliam   9.175   9.650
  41 Megan Greenfield   9.750   9.775
  44 Kelly Nortz   9.650   8.975
  45 Jaelyn Olsen   9.100
  46 Meg Piepenbrink   9.800   9.400
  47 Ashley Potts   9.750
  52 Andie Van Voorhis   9.725   9.650
  53 Brittany Wenzel   9.575   9.600

Totals:  48.300  48.775  47.450  48.000 192.525

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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